Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

030 - Franklin County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Debt Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

9/24/2024 3:49:58 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

DEBT SERVICE
Budget Actual
$424,536.00 $353,780.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $14,988.40
$0.00 $0.00
$424,536.00 $368,768.40
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$1,220,460.00 $1,220,460.00
$0.00 $0.00

$1,220,460.00

$814,975.00
$0.00
$814,975.00

$19,051.00
$410,281.09
$429,332.09

$1,220,460.00

$661,972.81
$0.00
$661,972.81

($189,718.79)
$410,281.09
$220,562.30

For Fiscal Year 2024, Fiscal Period 10

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($70,756.00)
$0.00
$14,988.40
$0.00
($55,767.60)

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($153,002.19)
$0.00
($153,002.19)

($208,769.79)
$0.00
($208,769.79)

Pulled from Production

CAPITAL PROJECTS

Budget

$1,124,875.00
$0.00
$91,111.00
$0.00
$1,215,986.00

$0.00
$0.00
$519,241.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$437,730.47
$0.00
$956,971.47

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$259,014.53
$76,067.00
$335,081.53

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$478,428.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$478,428.00

$0.00
$0.00
$463,205.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$463,205.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$15,223.00
$76,067.66
$91,290.66

Exhibit F-11I-B

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($646,447.00)
$0.00
($91,111.00)
$0.00
($737,558.00)

$0.00

$0.00
$56,036.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$437,730.47
$0.00
$493,766.47

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($243,791.53)
$0.66
($243,790.87)
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