## STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

## **LEA Financial System**

## Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds Budget and Actual

For Fiscal Year 2024, Fiscal Period 10

030 - Franklin County Schools	DEBT SERVICE		VARIANCE Favorable	CAPITAL PROJECTS		VARIANCE Favorable
Description	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)
Revenues						
State Sources	\$424,536.00	\$353,780.00	(\$70,756.00)	\$1,124,875.00	\$478,428.00	(\$646,447.00)
Federal Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Local Sources	\$0.00	\$14,988.40	\$14,988.40	\$91,111.00	\$0.00	(\$91,111.00)
Other Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total Revenues:	\$424,536.00	\$368,768.40	(\$55,767.60)	\$1,215,986.00	\$478,428.00	(\$737,558.00)
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Instructional Support Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$519,241.00	\$463,205.00	\$56,036.00
Auxiliary Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Debt Administrative Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Capital Outlay	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Debt Service	\$1,220,460.00	\$1,220,460.00	\$0.00	\$437,730.47	\$0.00	\$437,730.47
Other Expenditures	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total Expenditures:	\$1,220,460.00	\$1,220,460.00	\$0.00	\$956,971.47	\$463,205.00	\$493,766.47
Other Financing Sources (Uses)						
Other Financing Sources:	\$814,975.00	\$661,972.81	(\$153,002.19)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Financing Uses:	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):	\$814,975.00	\$661,972.81	(\$153,002.19)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:	\$19,051.00	(\$189,718.79)	(\$208,769.79)	\$259,014.53	\$15,223.00	(\$243,791.53)
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:	\$410,281.09	\$410,281.09	\$0.00	\$76,067.00	\$76,067.66	\$0.66
Ending Fund Balance:	\$429,332.09	\$220,562.30	(\$208,769.79)	\$335,081.53	\$91,290.66	(\$243,790.87)

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.